BC-800NM4 & BC-800NM
Battery Chargers
Conditioning Cycle
Provides built-in maintenance capability to maximise battery cycle life.
Status Indicators
‘Charging’, ‘Ready’, ‘Rejected’ (dead battery), ‘Conditioning Cycle’ and ‘Power LED’ indicators make the BC-800NM simple
and easy to use
Intelligent Charging

is being charged
Ready LED: Solid indicates battery charged
Ordering Information
BC-800NM
Single-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
USA power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070006
BC-800NME
Single-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
Euro power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070007
BC-800NM4
Four-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
USA power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070008
BC-800NM4E
Four-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
Euro power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070009
C800NM
Single-Bay Charger without Power Supply
Catalog Number: PRD000070000
CB800NM4
Docking Station, Four-Bay Charger
Catalog Number: PRD000070003
PS800NM4
Power Supply for Four-Bay Charger
Catalog Number: PRD000070004
PS-800NM
Power Supply for Single-Bay Charger
Catalog Number: PRD000070001
PC-UK
BC-800NM and BC-800NM4 UK Power Cord.
Catalog Number: 550024002
This specifications information is preliminary and is subject to change without notification.